
Livestock Ribbon Placings
Class 
Rank

Class 
Champions 

Overall 
Ranking Name County State

Heifers

Division Angus

Class #: 1

1n Eli Xackisson rooks1 GRAND KS

23 *Sunflower Chasyn Schilling Sherman n KS

Division AOB

Class #: 1

1n Ela Rogers Kit Carson3 Co

Division Balancer

Class #: 1

1n Cogan Schilling Shermann KS

Division Commercial

Class #: 1

1n Adelynn Dorn Shermann KS

2n -Sophia Strameln KS

Nn -Brody Strameln KS

Division Limousin

Class #: 1

1n Cogan Schilling Shermann KS

Division Maintainer

Class #: 1

11 *Sunflower Champi -Jance Mosbarger Sherman2 RESERVE KS

Division Shorthorn

Class #: 1

1n Chase Thrapp Ricen Ks

2n Radley Malinowsky Tregon KS

3n Kat Whited Kansasn KS

Division Shorthorn Plus

Class #: 1

1n Lexa Hodge Phelpsn NE
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Division Simmental

Class #: 1

1n Colton Hanson United States n KS

2n -Bryer Reid Thomasn KS

Division Simmental%

Class #: 1

12 *Sunflower Reserve Jarrett Mosbarger Shermann KS

2n Rhett Raile Cheyenne n KS

3n Tate Raile Cheyenne n KS

Beef Showmanship

Division Intermediate 11-13

Class #: 1

1n Eli Xackisson rooksGC KS

2*1 Sunflower Ella Henderson ShermanGR KS

3n Gentry Hands Finney3 Ks

n*2 Sunflower Lucas Mullins Cheyennen KS

n3 Tate Raile Cheyenne n KS

nn Davannie Hastings Douglasn CO

nn -Bryer Reid Thomasn KS

nn Adelynn Dorn Shermann KS

nn Kat Whited Kansasn KS

Division Junior 7-10

Class #: 1

2n Lainey Hands FinneyGR Ks

nn Baze Hastings Douglasn CO

nn -Avanleigh Hastings Doughasn CO

nn Jarrett Mosbarger Shermann KS

nn Paul McClymont Phelpsn NE

Class #: 2

1*1 Sunflower -Jance Mosbarger ShermanGC KS

3n Adley Hodge Phelps3 NE
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n*2 Sunflower Cogan Schilling Shermann KS

nn Lexa Hodge Phelpsn NE

nn Chasyn Schilling Sherman n KS

nn Rhett Raile Cheyenne n KS

Division Pee-Wee 6 & under

Class #: 1

1n -Jax Mosbarger Sherman KS

2n Michael McClymont Phelps NE

3n Magnolia Baucom Kansas KS

4n Mac Hodge Phelps NE

Division Senior 14-18

Class #: 1

1*1 Sunflower -Hayden Stubbs WallaceGC KS

2n Tristin Hastings DoughasGR CO

nn Taya Stromberger Chasen NE

Nn Radley Malinowsky Tregon KS

nn Colton Hanson United States n KS

nn Conner Stromberger Chasen NE

nn Layton Hopkins KSn KS

nn -Sophia Strameln KS

Class #: 2

3n Chase Thrapp Rice Ks

n*2 Sunflower Elly Evert SHERMANn KS

n*3 Sunflower Adelaide Brace Sherman Coun KS

nn Macy Hands Finneyn Ks

nn -Paisley Hastings Doughasn CO

nn -Brody Strameln KS

nn -Wyatt Miller Weldn CO
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Beef Market Prospect

Division Angus

Class #: 1

1n Elly Evert SHERMANn KS

Division Charolais

Class #: 1

1n Tristin Hastings Doughasn CO

2n Macy Hands Finneyn Ks

3n Davannie Hastings Douglasn CO

Division Charolais Comp

Class #: 1

1n Chase Thrapp Ricen Ks

Division Chianina

Class #: 1

1n Lucas Mullins Cheyennen KS

2n Taya Stromberger Chasen NE

Division Commercial

Class #: 1

1n Cogan Schilling Shermann KS

2n Baze Hastings Douglasn CO

3n Layton Hopkins KSn KS

4n Adley Hodge Phelpsn NE

5n -Sophia Strameln KS

Class #: 2

1BC Conner Stromberger ChaseGC NE

2BR *1 Sunflower -Hayden Stubbs WallaceGR KS

3n Lainey Hands Finneyn Ks

4n Lucas Mullins Cheyennen KS

Class #: 3

13 Breed Paul McClymont Phelpsn NE

2n Adley Hodge Phelpsn NE

3n -Brody Strameln KS
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Division Herford

Class #: 1

1n Layton Hopkins KSn KS

Division Limousin

Class #: 1

1n Gentry Hands Finney3 Ks

2*2 Sunlfower Ella Henderson Shermann KS

3n -Avanleigh Hastings Doughasn CO

Division Maine Anjou

Class #: 1

1n -Paisley Hastings Doughasn CO

Division Maintainer

Class #: 1

1n -Wyatt Miller Weldn CO

Division Shorthorn

Class #: 1

1n Radley Malinowsky Tregon KS

2n Magnolia Baucom Kansasn KS

3n Adelaide Brace Sherman Coun KS

Division Simmental

Class #: 1

1n Tristin Hastings Doughasn CO

2*3 Sunflower Adelynn Dorn Shermann KS
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